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The Colorado 200:

2014

The larger firms in Colorado continued to do their back-and-forth shuffle this year — four additions here, three lateral transfers there — but
things largely remain the same within the top 25 firms on our Colorado 200: 2014 list. Local experts say that Denver has been somewnhat
immune to the topsy-turvy market some other areas of the country are experiencing, but that change is likely on the horizon. For now, a
few firms — particularly those who specialize in oil and gas or intellectual property — are riding the high this year after adding large groups
of attorneys. Hogan Lovells is this year’s top grower by adding 22 attorneys, but Brownstein Hyatt Farber Schreck and Wheeler Trigg

O’Donnell aren’t too far behind by adding 13 attorneys each.

* This list was compiled by both survey responses from law firms and Internet research
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2 Davis Graham & Stubbs
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12 Polsinelli polsinelli.com
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14 bwenergylaw.com 52
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Lawyers = Lawyers Lawyers Lawyers
26-T ~ Husch Blackwell huschblackwell.com 597 36 45 Foster Graham Milstein & fostergraham.com 27 21
Calisher
26-T Kennedy Childs kennedychilds.com 36 36
, § _ i 46 Riggs Abney Neal Turpen riggsabney.com 92 26
26-T Kilpatrick Townsend & kilpatricktownsend. 620 36 Orbison & Lewis
Stockton com
. . 47 Burns Figa Wil bfw-law.com 25 25
26-T Ritsema & Lyon ritsema-lyon.com 38 36
. 48-T  Caplan and Earnest celaw.com 24 24
26-T  Welborn Sullivan Meck & wsmtlaw.com 36 36
Tooley 48-T Jones & Keller joneskeller.com 24 24
Sil Otten Johnson Robinson ottenjohnson.com 35 86 50-T Dufford & Brown duffordbrown.com 23 23
Neff + Ragonetti ; :
50-T Ruegsegger Simons Smith  rs3legal.com 23 23
32-T Ballard Spahr ballardspahr.com 525 - 34 & Stern
30T Robinson Waters O'Dorisio  rwolaw.com 34 34 52-T  Hutchinson Black and Cook hbcboulder.com 22 22
34-T  Berg Hill Greenleaf & bhgrlaw.com 33 33 50-T McKenna Long & Aldridge  mckennalong.com 597 22
Ruscitti
54-T  Fox Rothschild foxrotschild.com 550+ 21
34-T  Gibson Dunn & Crutcher gibsondunn.com 1,100 35 : 1
54-T Garfield & Hecht garfieldhecht.com 21 21
34-T  Snell & Wilmer swlaw.com 411 33 !
54-T  Jackson Kelly jacksonkelly.com 194 2
37-T  Burg Simpson Eldredge burgsimpson.com 44 31 / :
Hersch & Jardine 54-T  Littler Mendelson littler.com 987 21
37-T  Patton Boggs pattonboggs.com 425 31 54-T  Merchant & Gould merchantgould.com 104 24
39 Reilly Pozner rplaw.com " 30 30 54-T  Spencer Fane Britt & spencerfane.com 125+ 21
Browne
40-T  Bartlit Beck Herman bartlit-beck.com 76 29 i :
Palenchar & Scott 60-T  Hoskin Farina & Kampf hfak.com 20 20
40-T Ireland Stapleton Pryor & irelandstapleton. 29 29 60-T  Pryor Johnson Carney Karr  pjckn.com 20 20
Pascoe. com Nixon
40-T  Thomas Pollart & Miller tpm-law.com 29 29 62-T  Ryley Carlock & Applewhite  rcalaw.com 63 19
43-T Gordon & Rees gordonrees.com 526 28 62-T The Harris Law Firm harrisfamilylaw.com 19 19
43-T  White and Steele whiteandsteele.com 28 28 Ceall w%_m Karstaedt Jamison &  hkjp.com 18 18
owers




